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ENG IMPORTANT NOTE FOR OPTIMAL STABILITY:
ONLY TIGHTEN ALL SCREWS AT THE FINAL STEP OF
ASSEMBLY, WITH ALL 4 LEGS ON THE FLOOR !

NL BELANGRUKE TIP VOOR OPTIMALE STABILITEIT:
DRAAI PAS ALLE SCHROEVEN VAST BIJ DE LAATSTE
MONTAGE STAP, EN DIT MET DE 4 POTEN OP DE VLOER !

FR  CONSEIL IMPORTANT POUR UNE STABILITE OPTIMALE:
SERREZ TOUTES LES VIS SEULEMENT A L'ETAPE FINALE
DU MONTAGE, AVEC LES 4 PIEDS SUR LE SOL!

D WICHTIGER TIPP FUR EINE OPTIMALE STABILITAT:
NUR ALLE SCHRAUBEN ANDREHEN IN DER ENDMONTAGE
MIT ALLEN 4 FURE AUF DEN BODEN!

ES CONSEJO IMPORTANTE PARA LA ESTABILIDAD OPTIMA:
APRIETE TODOS LOS TORNILLOS SOLO LA ASAMBLEA
FINAL CON LOS 4 PIES EN LA TIERRA!

PT DICA IMPORTANTE PARA A ESTABILIDADE IDEAL:
APERTE TODOS OS PARAFUSOS SOMENTE Q CONJUNTO
FINAL COM TODOS OS QUATRO PES NO CHAO!

IT SUGGERIMENTO IMPORTANTE PER UNA STABILITA
OTTIMALE:
SERRARE TUTTE LE VITI SOLO L'ASSEMBLAGGIO FINALE
g CON TUTTI E 4 PIEDI PER TERRA!




WARRANTY & REGISTRATION

Registration

Childhome does extensive testing above and beyond that required by law. However, if through
some unforeseen circumstance we need to issue a recall, we ask that you please register your high
chair. Register online at http://register.childhome.com.

Warranty

Childhome warrants to the original purchaser of every new Childhome high chair long legs and
step, that the unit will be free from defects in material and workmanship when used properly in
accordance with the instructions contained in the product manual supplied with each high chair
unit. Childhome’s obligation under this warranty is limited to a period of twelve (12) months from
the date of purchase and applies only in the country of original purchase. The warranty may vary by
country and is subject to the conditions set forth in the country of original purchase, in order to
comply with applicable law. The warranty is only valid for a product purchased from a Childhome
authorized retailer or distributor. Warranty is invalid for products purchased used. If the unit is
determined by Childhome to be defective within twelve (12) months of purchase, the warranty will
cover the repair or replacement of the unit, parts, or assemblies. Childhome assumes no liability for
parts or labor coverage for component failure or other damage to the unit resulting from improper
usage or failure to clean and/or maintain product as set forth in the product manual provided with
the unit. This warranty does not cover claims resulting from: misuse, abuse, alteration, inflicted
damage, accidental damage, normal wear and tear, involvement in an accident, and/or failure to
comply with the instructions on assembly, maintenance and use. Childhome does not assume any
responsibility for personal injury or property damage incurred as a result of improper use or unau-
thorized modification of the high chair.

For complete details or to make any warranty claim, please contact the local Childhome authorized
distributor in the country of original purchase. A list of distributors can be found at www.child-
home.com.

REGISTRATION NUMBER



EVOLU 2 HIGH CHAIR

IMPORTANT! READ CAREFULLY
AND KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

2

ENGLISH

!

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING! Never leave the child unattended.

WARNING! Always use the restraint system.

WARNING! Falling hazard: Prevent your child from climbing on the product.

WARNING! Do not use the high chair unless all components are correctly fitted and adjusted.

WARNING! Be aware of the risk of open fire and other sources of strong heat in the vicinity of the

high chair

WARNING! Be aware of the risk of tilting when your child can push its feet against a table or any

other structure.

7. Do not to use the high chair until the child can sit up unaided

Do not use the high chair if any part is broken, torn or missing.

9. The high chair is intended for children able to sit up unaided and up to 3 years or a maximum
weight of 15 kg.

10. LOW CHAIR CONFORM TO THE SAFETY REQUIREMENTS OF EN71-1:2014+A1:2018

11. HIGH CHAIR CONFORM TO THE SAFETY REQUIREMENTS OF EN14988:2017+A1:2020

12. To avoid danger of suffocation remove plastic covers before using the article.

13. Always put a chair on the floor.

14. Never move the chair with a child in it.

15. Always check that the chair can’t lose his stability.

16. Additional or replacement parts should be obtained from Childhome.

17. The manufacturer’s warranty is not transferable and may therefore only be invoked by the first
owner.

18. High Chair for children up to 36 months old. Low chair for Children from 3years to 6 years old.

19. Always use the 5-points harness and/or bumper under the age of 3 years.

20. Make sure that any harness is correctly fitted.

uhwWN R

o

o

o

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE RECOMMENDATION
1. Clean by wiping with a damp cloth.
2. Do not use corrosive products.
3. Solid wood furniture can change slightly in its appearance during use: sunlight can
alter the colour, while fluctuations in atmospheric humidity can affect the surface
treatment. However this does not affect the value, functionality or service life of

the furniture.

www.childhome.com
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EVOLU 2 HOGE STOEL

BELANGRIK! LEES ZORGVULDIG EN
BEWAAR VOOR LATERE RAADPLEGING

!

APONPE

%

VEILIGHEIDSVOORSCHRIFTEN
WAARSCHUWING! Laat het kind nooit zonder toezicht achter.
WAARSCHUWING! Altijd het veiligheidstuigje gebruiken.
WAARSCHUWING! Valgevaar: voorkom het klimmen op het product.
WAARSCHUWING! Maak geen gebruik van de kinderstoel wanneer niet alle componenten zijn
bevestigd volgens de voorgeschreven procedure.
WAARSCHUWING! Vergewis u van het gevaar indien u de stoel in de nabijheid van open
vuurhaarden of extreme warmtebronnen plaatst.
WAARSCHUWING! Wees je bewust van het risico dat het product kan kantelen wanneer je kind
zich met zijn voeten afzet tegen een tafel of een ander voorwerp.
Maak geen gebruik van de stoel tenzij het kind zelfstandig rechtop kan zitten.
Maak geen gebruik van de stoel indien een onderdeel defect, gescheurd of vermist is.
De hoge stoel is bedoeld voor kinderen die in staat zijn om rechtop te zitten, tot 36 maanden oud
zijn of een gewicht hebben van maximaal 15 kg.

10. LAGE STOEL CONFORM DE VEILIGHEIDSNORM EN71-1:2014+A1:2018

11. HOGE STOEL CONFORM DE VEILIGHEIDSNORM EN14988:2017+A1:2020

12. Verpakkingen zijn gevaarlijk, verwijder ze zo vlug mogelijk om verstikking te voorkomen.

13. Plaats de stoel altijd op een vlakke oppervlakte.

14. Verplaats de kinderstoel nooit met uw kind erin.

15. Opgelet als u iets aan de stoel hangt, zorg ervoor dat de stoel zijn stabiliteit nooit verliest.

16. Gebruik uitsluitend originele Childhome-reserveonderdelen.

17. De fabrieksgarantie is niet overdraagbaar en kan daarom alleen door de eerste eigenaar worden

ingeroepen.

18. Hoge stoel bestemd voor kinderen tot 36 maanden. Lage stoel voor kinderen van 3 jaar tot 6 jaar.
19. Het 5-punts harnas en/of bumper moet altijd gebruikt worden onder de leeftijd van 3 jaar.
20. Controleer telkens of het harnas correct is gefixeerd.

o

REINIGING EN ONDERHOUD

1. Reinigen met een vochtige doek met lauw water.
2. Maak geen gebruik van bijtende producten.
3. Massief hout kan na verloop van tijd lichtjes wijzigen: zonlicht kan de kleur veranderen,

schommelingen in luchtvochtigheid kunnen de oppervlaktebehandeling beinvioeden. Dit
doet echter niets af van de waarde, de functionaliteit of de levensduur van de stoel.




CHAISE HAUTE EVOLU 2

IMPORTANT! A LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT ET
A CONSERVER POUR REFERENCE
ULTERIEURE.

©

FRANCAIS

o

PRESCRIPTIONS DE SECURITE
AVERTISSEMENT! Ne jamais laisser un enfant sans surveillance.
AVERTISSEMENT! Toujours utiliser le harnais.
AVERTISSEMENT! Risque de chute: empécher I'enfant de grimper sur le produit
AVERTISSEMENT! Ne pas utiliser le chaise haute tant que tous les éléments ne sont pas
correctement ajustés et réglés.
5. AVERTISSEMENT! Ne pas placer le produit a proximité d’une cheminée ou de toute source de
chaleur importante pour éviter les risques de brlure.
6. AVERTISSEMENT! Risque de basculement si I'enfant a la possibilité d’appuyer ses pieds contre une
table ou tout autre élément.
7. Ne pas utiliser la chaise haute tant que I'enfant ne peut pas tenir seul en position assise
8. Lachaise haute ne doit pas étre utilisée si des parties sont cassées, déchirées ou manquantes.
9. Ce chaise haute est destiné aux enfants qui sont capables de s’asseoir sans aide, de moins de 36
mois, d’un poids maximum de 15 kg.
10. CHAISE BASSE CONFORME AUX EXIGENCES DE SECURITE EN71-1:2014+A1:2018
11. CHAISE HAUTE CONFORME AUX EXIGENCES DE SECURITE EN14988:2017+A1:2020
12. Pour éviter tout danger d’étouffement, enlever tout sac plastique avant usage.
13. Veuillez toujours installer la chaise sur le sol, sur une surface uniforme.
14. Ne déplacez jamais la chaise haute lorsque I'enfant est dedans.
15. Si vous accrochez quelque chose a la chaise, assurez-vous que la chaise ne perd pas sa stabilité.
16. N’utilisez que les piéeces de rechange Childhome.
17. La présente garantie du fabricant n’est en aucun cas transférable, et peut uniquement étre utilisée
par le premier propriétaire du produit.
18. Chaise haute pour des enfants jusqu’a I’age de 36 mois. Chaise basse pour enfants de 3 ans a 6 ans.
19. Le harnais 5 points et/ou rail doit toujours étre utilisé pour les enfants de moins de 3 ans.
20. Faites attention que le harnais est correctement fixé.

pwNpe

o

NETTOYAGE ET ENTRETIEN

1. Le nettoyage se fait a I'aide d'un chiffon humidifié a I'eau tiéde.

2. N'utilisez pas de produits corrosifs.

3. Le bois massif peut légérement s'altérer au fil du temps : la lumiére du soleil peut modifier
sa couleur et les variations de I'’humidité dans I'air peuvent influencer le traitement de
surface. Mais cela ne change en rien la valeur, la fonctionnalité et la durée de vie du
meuble.

www.childhome.com




D EVOLU 2 HOCHSTUHLE

WICHTIG! BITTE SORGFALTIG LESEN UND
FUR SPATERES NACHLESEN UNBEDINGT
AUFBEWAHREN.

DEUTSCH

!

SICHERHEITSVORSCHRIFTEN
WARNUNG! Lassen Sie das Kind nie unbeaufsichtigt.

. WARNUNG! Immer die Sicherheitsgurte benutzen.

. WARNUNG! Fallrisiko: Kinder nicht auf das Produkt klettern lassen.

. WARNUNG! Den Hochstiihle nicht benutzen, wenn nicht alle Teile ordnungsgemaR montiert und

justiert sind.

5. WARNUNG! Darauf achten, dass den Hochstiihle nicht in der Ndhe von offenem Feuer und
anderen Hitzequellen aufgestellt wird.

6. WARNUNG! Es besteht das Risiko, dass das Produkt umkippen kdnnte, wenn das Kind die FiiRe
gegen einen Tisch oder einen anderen Gegenstand driickt.

7. Den Hochstuhl nicht zu benutzen, bevor das Kind selbsténdig aufrecht sitzen kann.

8. Den Hochstuhl nicht zu benutzen, wenn irgendein Teil gebrochen oder gerissen ist oder fehlt.

9. Dieses Kinderstuhle ist fur Kinder die keine Hilfe brauchen beim sitzen, bis zu 36 Monaten alt
bestimmt, bis zu einem Gewicht von 15 kg.

10. KLEINEN STUHL ENTSPRECHEND DEN SICHERHEITSVORSCHRIFTEN DER NORM EN71-
1:2014+A1:2018.

11. HOCHSTUHL ENTSPRECHEND DEN SICHERHEITSVORSCHRIFTEN DER NORM
EN14988:2017+A1:2020

12. Verpackungen sind geféhrlich, entsorgen Sie diese so schnell wie méglich um Erstickungsgefahr zu
vermeiden.

13. Der Stuhl muss immer auf eine ebene Flache auf den Boden gestellt werden.

14. Bewegen Sie niemals den Stuhl mit einem Kind drinnen.

15. Uberpriifen Sie immer, ob der Stuhl seine Stabilitat nicht verlieren kann.

16. Verwenden Sie bitte nur originale Childhome-Ersatzteile.

17. Die Herstellergarantie ist nicht Gbertragbar und kann daher nur vorm ersten Besitzer in Anspruch
genommen werden.

18. Hochstuhl fir Kinder bis 36 Monaten alt. Kleinen stuhl fiir Kinder von 3 Jahren bis 6 Jahre alt.

19. Verwenden Sie immer das 5-Punkte-Gurtzeug und/oder Bigel fir Kinder unter 3 Jahren.

20. Kontrolliere immer die einwandfreie Befestigung der Schultergurt.

o

REINIGUNG UND PFLEGE

1. Reinigen mit einem anbefeuchteten Tuch.

2. Keine dtzenden Produkte benutzen.

3. Massives Holz kann nach einiger Zeit leichte Anderungen aufzeigen: das Sonnenlicht kann
die Farbe @ndern, Schwankungen der Luftfeuchtigkeit konnen die Ober
flachenbehandlung beeinflussen. Dieses beeintrachtigt allerdings nicht den Wert,
die Funktionsfahigkeit oder die Lebensdauer des Mdbels.

P WN P

www.childhome.com




CEs | TRONAS EVOLU 2

iIMPORTANTE! LEER DETENIDAMENTE Y
MANTENERLAS PARA FUTURAS
CONSULTAS.

ESPANOL

AVISO DE SEGURIDAD
iADVERTENCIA! No dejar nunca al nifio desatendido.
iADVERTENCIA! Utilice siempre el sistema de sujecion.
iADVERTENCIA! Riesgo de caida: Evite que el nifio trepe por el producto.
iADVERTENCIA! Utilice el tronas Unicamente cuando todos sus componentes estén correctamente
fijados y ajustados.
5. iADVERTENCIA! Existe un riesgo al situar el producto cerca del fuego o de otras fuentes
importantes de calor.
6. iADVERTENCIA! Existe riesgo de vuelco si el nifio apoya los pies en una mesa o cualquier otra
estructura.
7. No utilizar nunca la trona, antes de que el nifio pueda quedarse sentado erguido por si mismo.
El producto para bebé no se podra utilizar si falta o se rompe alguna pieza.
9. Esta tronas esta disefiado para nifios de hasta 36 meses de edad, con un peso maximo de 15 kg,
que son capaces de sentarse sin ayuda.
10. SILLA BAJA CUMPLE CON LA NORMATIVA DE SEGURIDAD EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.
11. TRONA CUMPLE CON LA NORMATIVA DE SEGURIDAD EN14988:2017+A1:2020
12. Para evitar el peligro de asfixia, debe quitarse esta funda de plastico antes de usar este articulo.
Dicha funda debe ses destruida o mantenido alejada de los nifios.
13. Ponga siempre la trona en el suelo.
14. No mueva la trona con el nifio en ella.
15. Asegurese siempre de que la trona no pierda estabilidad.
16. Emplee sdlo las piezas de recambio originales de Childhome.
17. La garantia del fabricante es intransferible y, por lo tanto, solo podra ser utilizada por el primer
propietario.
18. Trona para nifios hasta 36 meses de edad. Silla baja para nifios de 3 afios a 6 afios.
19. Utilice siempre el arnés de 5 puntos y / o carril para nifios menores de 3 afios.
20. Asegurar al nifio siempre con el cinturén paso-a-paso para evitar que se caiga o se
pueda deslizar.

o

RECOMENDACIONES DE LIMPIEZAY MANTENIMIENTO

1. Limpie pasando un trapo himedo.

2. No utilice productos corrosivos.

3. Con el paso del tiempo, el aspecto de los muebles de madera maciza puede variar:
la luz solar puede alterar el color, mientras que los cambios de humedad atmosférica
pueden afectar al tratamiento de la superficie. Sin embargo, esto no afecta al valor, la
funcionalidad o la vida Util del mueble.

PR

o

www.childhome.com




©

PORTUGUES

CADEIRAS ALTAS EVOLU 2

IMPORTANTE! LEIA CUIDADOSAMENTE E

GUARDE PARA REFERENCIA FUTURA.

o

el

AVISOS DE SEGURANCA
ATENCAO! Nunca deixar a crianca sem vigilancia.
ATENCAO! Use sempre o sistema de seguranga.
ATENCAO! Perigo de queda: N3o permita que a crianga suba sozinha.
ATENCAO! Utilize o cadeiras altas somente com todos os componentes corretamente colocados e
ajustados.
ATENCAO! Esteja ciente do risco de lume sem prote¢do e de outras fontes de calor intenso na
proximidade do produto.
ATENCAO! Esteja atento ao risco de queda quando a crianga empurra os pés contra a mesa
ou outra estrutura.
N3o utilizar a cadeira alta antes de o bebé se poder sentar com autonomia.
N3o utilizar a cadeira alta no caso de alguma peca estar em falta, partida ou rasgada.
ou quebrada.
Este cadeiras altas é destinado a criangas de até 36 meses de idade, pesando no maximo 15 kg,
que sdo capazes de sentar-se sem ajuda.

10. CADEIRA BAIXA CONFORME AS EXIGENCIAS DE SEGURANCA DA EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.
11. CADEIRA ALTA CONFORME AS EXIGENCIAS DE SEGURANGA DA EN14988:2017+A1:2020
12. Para evitar perigo de sufocagdo, remover esta embalagem de plastico antes de usar o artigo. Esta

embalagem deve ser destruida ou afastada das criangas.

13. Colocar sempre a cadeira no chao.

14. Nunca deslocar a cadeira com a crianga sentada na mesma.

15. Verificar sempre a estabilidade da cadeira.

16. Recomendamos que sejam utilizadas sé pegas de reposigdo Childhome.

17. A garantia do fabricante ndo é transferivel e, por isso, s6 pode ser invocada pelo primeiro

proprietario.

18. Cadeira alta para criangas até 36 meses de idade. Cadeira baixa para criangas de 3 anos a 6 anos.
19. Utilize sempre o arnés de 5 pontos e / ou rail para criangas com idade inferior a 3 anos.
20. Proteja sempre o seu bebé colocando o cinto e apertando-o no arnés para impedir que ele possa

cair ou escorregar.

RECOMENDACOES DE LIMPEZA E MANUTENCAO

1. Limpar com um pano himido.
2. Nao utilizar produtos de limpeza corrosivos.
3. Com o tempo, o aspecto do mobilidrio de madeira macica pode mudar ligeiramente. A

luz do sol pode alterar a cor, enquanto que as flutuagdes de humidade podem afectar o
tratamento superficial. No entanto, tal ndo afectara o valor, funcionalidade ou vida util do
movel.

www.childhome.com 11




SEGGIOLONE EVOLU 2

IMPORTANTE: LEGGERE ATTENTAMENTE
E CONSERVARE PER FUTURO
RIFERIMENTO.

S

ITALIANO

!

AVVERTENZA PER LA SICUREZZA

1. ATTENZIONE! Non lasciare mai il bambino incustodito.

2. ATTENZIONE! Utilizzare sempre il sistema di ritenuta.

3. ATTENZIONE! Pericolo di caduta : non lasciare che il bambino si arrampichi sul prodotto

4. ATTENZIONE! Non utilizzare il prodotto a meno che tutti i componenti non siano correttamente
agganciati e regolati.

5. ATTENZIONE! Prestare attenzione al rischio generato da fiamme libere e altre fonti di forte calore
nelle vicinanze del prodotto.

6. ATTENZIONE! Prestare attenzione al rischio di ribaltamento del prodotto nel caso in cui il
bambino si spinga con i piedi contro il tavolo o qualsiasi altra struttura.

7. Non usare il seggiolone prima che il bambino sia in grado di stare
seduto autonomamente.

8. Non usare il seggiolone se parti di esso sono rotte, strappate o
mancanti.

9. Questo seggiolpone & destinato a bambini fino a 36 mesi, per un peso massimo di 15 kg, che sono
in grado di stare seduto senza aiuto.

10. SEDIA BASSA CONFORMI Al REQUISITI DI SICUREZZA EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.

11. SEGGIOLONE CONFORMI Al REQUISITI DI SICUREZZA EN14988:2017+A1:2020

12. Per evitare rischi di soffocamento rimuovere tutta la plastica di copertura prima di utilizzare
I'articolo.

13. Il seggiolone va sempre posizionato su un pavimento orizzontale.

14. Mai spostare il seggiolone con il bambino all'interno.

15. Controllare sempre che il seggiolone non perda stabilita.

16. Usare esclusivamente ricambi originali Childhome.

17. La garanzia del produttore non e trasferibile e pertanto solo il primo proprietario puo usufruirne.

18. Seggiolone per bambini fino a 36 mesi. Sedia bassa per bambini dai 3 ai 6 anni.

19. Usare sempre la cintura a 5 punti e / o rotaia per i bambini di eta inferiore ai 3 anni.

20. Per impedire che il bambino cada o scivoli, assicurarlo sempre con la cintura ventrale.

CONSIGLI PER LA PULIZIA E LA MANUTENZIONE

1. Pulire il fasciatoio con un panno inumidito.

2. Non usare prodotti corrosivi.

3. Dopo un po’ di tempo i mobili in legno massiccio possono leggermente modificarsi
nell'aspetto: la luce solare puo alterare il colore, mentre le variazioni dell’'umidita
atmosferica possono influire sullo strato protettivo della superficie. Questo non influisce
pero sul valore, sulla funzionalita o sulla durata del mobile.

www.childhome.com




@ KAPEKAAKI ®ATHTOY EVOLU 2

2HMANTIKO! AIABATE NMPOZEKTIKA TI2
OAHrIIEZ KAl ®YAAZTE TEZ TATI
MMOPEI NA TIZ XPEIAZTEITE 2TO
MEAAON.

EAAHNIKA

!

OAHTIEZ AZDANEIAZ

MPOEIAOMOIHZH! Noté pnv adrvete to moudl xwpic emiPAen.

MPOEIAOMOIHZH! Na xpnotpomnoleite mavta To GUOTNO CUYKPATNONG.

MPOEIAOMOIHZH! Kivéuvog mtwaong: Antotpéte to madi oag oo 1o va okapdaAWVEL TTAVW 0TO TTPOLOV

MNPOEIAOMOIHZH! Mn xpnotuomoLleite to mpoidv av OAa ta eaptripata Sev eival cwotd tomobetnuéva

Ko puBuLopEva.

5. MPOEIAOMOIHZH! Na éxete emiyvwon yla Tuxov Kiveuvo YUpvAG wTLdg kat AANEG TtNYEG LOXUPNG
BepudTnTag 0TV MEPLOXH TOU TIPOIOVTOG,.

6. MPOEIAOMOIHZH! Na éxete emiyvwon yla Tov Kivéuvo avatpomng 0tav To matdi oag Unopei va
TUEDEL TAL TIOSLA TOU O€ €va TparéqL 1) ornoladnmote GAAn Sour).

7. Mnv XpnOLUOTIOLELTE TO KOPEKAAKL paynTou, dv To Taudi Sev kABeTAL Ao LOVO Tou.

8. Mnv xpnoomoteite To kapekAAaKL hayntol, Qv KAToLo e€APTNLO EXEL OTIAOEL, OKLOTEL ) AelmeL.

9. AuTO 10 KapekhakL payntou mpoopiletat yia matsid nAtkiag €wg 36 unvwv, mou {uyifouv to AL 15 kg,
oL omoiol eivat og Béon va kdBetal xwpig BorBela.

10. XAMHAH KAPEKAA sYM®QNO ME TIZ ANAITHZEIZ ASODAAEIAZ EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.

11. KAPEKAQN YM®QNO ME TIZ AMAITHZEIZ AZOAAEIAZ EN14988:2017+A1:2020

12. Mo v aroduyr tou kwvdlvou aodutiog, adatpéote Ta MAACTIKA KAAULUATA TIPWV OO T XPron Tou
QVTLKELUEVOU.

13. TomoBeteite 1o kapeKAdKL tavta oto ddmnedo.

14. Mn petakiveite moté To KapekAGKL, evw To madi kdBetal oe auTo.

15. EAéyxete mavta OTL TO KpeKAAKL SEV UMOPEL va XAOEL T 0TaBepdTNTA TOU.

16. NapakaieioBbe va xpnotpomnoleite pévo yviola avtahhaktikd tng Childhome.

17. H eyylnon tou kataokeuaoth Sev elval pzetaBLBAEoLUO Kat Pmopei va yivel enikAnon pHovo amo tov
TPWTO LELOKTATN.

18. KapekAdki yla matdid €wg 36 pnvwv. XapnAr kapékAa ya matdid and 3 eTwv £we 6 ETWV.

19. Xpnowomnoteite mavra tn {wvn 5 onueiwv kat / A ppaypol KETw amnd tnv nAKIio twy 3 gTwv.

20. Aodahilete mdvta to madi oog pe Ty {wvn modLwy, pog amoduyr TUXOV TTWong f YALOTPAHATOG.

PWNPE

2YMBOYAEZ KAOAPIZMOY KAI ZYNTHPHZHZ

1. KoBopiote T0 kKapekAdKL oG OKOUTHI{OVTOG HE VO UYPO VPATUO.

2. Mnv XPNOLUOTIOLEITE TIPOIOVTA TIOV TIPOKOAOUV StaBpwon.

3. H gppdvion Twv emtimiwy oo EOA0 evdéxetal va oAAEEL EAa@Pd PeTd amd Alyo: To
PWG TOV NALOV UTTOPEL VO OAAOLWOEL TO XPWA, EVW Ol SIAKUUAVOELG OTNV ATUOCPALPLKN
VYPACI HTTIOPOVV VA EMNPEATOUVV TNV ETLPAVELX. EvTouTOoLg, Sev emnpeddetal n adia, n
AettoupykdTNTA 1 N SLdpkeLa WG TO ETHTAOL.
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D EVOLU 2 H@JSTOL

VIGTIGT! LAS OMHYGGELIGT OG GEM
TIL SENERE BRUG.

DANSK

o

SIKKERHEDSINSTRUKTIONER
ADVARSEL! Lad aldrig barnet vaere uden opsyn.
ADVARSEL! Brug altid sikkerhedsselen.
ADVARSEL! Risiko for faldulykker: Sgrg for, at dit barn ikke kravler pa produktet.
ADVARSEL! Brug ikke produktet, medmindre alle dele er korrekt monteret og indstillet.
ADVARSEL! Veer opmaerksom pa risikoen ved aben ild og andre staerke varmekilder i naerheden af
produktet.
ADVARSEL! Vaer opmaerksom pa risikoen for, at stolen tipper, nar dit barn kan skubbe med
fegdderne mod et bord eller andre genstande.

7. Anvend ikke hgjstolen fgr barnet selv kan sidde opret.

8. Anvend ikke hgjstolen, hvis en del er braekket, revnet eller mangler.

9. Hgjstol er beregnet til bgrn, der kan sidde op uden stgtte, og op til de er 3 ar eller har en maks.

vaegt pa 15 kg.

10. LAV STOL OPFYLDER SIKKERHEDSKRAVENE | EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.

11. HAJSTOLEN OPFYLDER SIKKERHEDSKRAVENE | EN14988:2017+A1:2020

12. ADVARSEL! For at undga kvaelningsfare skal du fjerne plastikdaeksler, inden du bruger artiklen.

13. Seet altid stolen pa gulvet.

14. Flyt aldrig stolen med barnet i.

15. Kontrollér altid at stolen star stabilt.

16. Brug kun originale Childhome reservedele til gitteret.

17. Producentens garanti kan ikke overfgres og kan derfor kun paberabes af den fgrste ejer.

18. Hgj stol til bgrn op til 36 maneder gamle. Lenestol til bgrn fra 3 ar til 6 ar.

19. Brug altid 5-points sele og / eller barriere under en alder af 3 ar.

20. Sikre altid dit barn med skridtselen, for at forhindre at det falder eller glider ud.

vrwN e

o

o

RENG@RING- OG VEDLIGEHOLDELSES ANBEFALING
1. Renger ved at afterre med en fugtig klud.
2. Brug ikke aetsende produkter.
3. Massive treemgbler kan aendre sig lidt i sit udseende under brug: sollys kan aendre farven,
mens udsving i luftfugtigheden kan pavirke overfladebehandlingen. Denne pavirkning har
ingen betydning for hverken funktionalitet eller levetid af mablet.

www.childhome.com




SE

SVENSKA

EVOLU 2 BARNSTOL

VIKTIGT! LAS NOGGRANT OCH SPARA
FOR FRAMTIDA BRUK.

o

AWM E

o

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

SAKERHETS INSTRUKTIONER

VARNING! Lédmna aldrig barnet utan uppsikt.

VARNING! Anvénd alltid fastremmarna.

VARNING! Fallrisk:Hindra ditt barn fran att klattra pa produkten.

VARNING! Anvénd inte produkten om inte alla delar ar korrekt monterade och justerade.
VARNING! Var uppmarksam pa risken om 6ppen eld eller andra heta varmekallor finns i narheten
av produkten.

VARNING! Var uppmarksam pa risken for att produkten kan valta om ditt barn trycker
fotterna mot ett bord eller nagot annat foremal.

Anvénd inte den hoga barnstolen forran barnet kan sitta uppratt sjalv.

Den hoga barnstolen far inte anvandas om nagon del ar bruten, sprucken eller fattas.
Denna barnstol dr avsedd for barn upp till 3 ars alder, som véager hogst 15 kg och kan sitta
sjalvstandiga utan stod.

LAG STOL UPPFYLLER SAKERHETSKRAVEN ENLIGT EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.

BARNSTOL UPPFYLLER SAKERHETSKRAVEN ENLIGT EN14988:2017+A1:2020

For att undvika risk for kvdavning ta bort plastskydd innan du anvander artikeln.

Stall alltid stolen pa golvet.

Flytta aldrig stolen med ett barn i den.

Kontrollera alltid att stolen inte kan férlora sin stabilitet.

Anvand endast Childhome originalreservdelar till denna produkt.

Tillverkarens garanti ar inte 6verforbar och kan darfér endast dberopas av den forsta dgaren.
Barnstol for barn upp till 36 manader gamla. Lagstol for barn fran 3 ar till 6 ar.

Anviand alltid 5 poédng sele och / eller hinder under 3 ar.

Spann fast barnet med grenbandet for att forhindra att det trillar eller glider ut.

o

1.
2.

3.

www.childhome.com

RENGORINGS- OCH UNDERHALLSREKOMMENDATION
Rengér genom att torka med en fuktig trasa.
Anvénd inte fratande produkter.
Mébler i massivt tré kan férandras nagot i sitt utseende under anvandning: solljus kan
andra fargen, medan variationer i luftfuktighet kan paverka ytbehandlingen. Men detta
paverkar inte vardet, funktionalitet eller livslangd av moblerna.




@ EVOLU 2 BARNESTOL

VIKTIG! LES NOYE OG OPPBEVAR FOR
FREMTIDIG BRUK.

NORSK

o

SIKKERHETSINSTRUKSJONER
ADVARSEL! La aldri barn veere uten tilsyn.
ADVARSEL! Bruk alltid sikkerhetsselene.
ADVARSEL! Fallrisiko: Hindre barnet ditt fra a klatre pa produktet.
ADVARSEL! Ikke bruk produktet dersom ikke alle delene er korrekt montert og justert.
ADVARSEL! Vaer oppmerksom pa risikoen dersom det finnes apen ild eller andre varmekilder i
naerheten av produktet.
ADVARSEL! Veer oppmerksom pa faren for at produktet kan velte om barnet ditt trykker
fpttene mot et bord eller andre gjenstander
Ikke bruke hgy stol til barnet kan sitte uten hjelp.
Ikke bruk barnestolen hvis deler er gdelagte, skadet eller mangler.
dette barnestol ment for barn som kan sitte uten hjelp og opp til 3 ar, eller en maksvekt pa 15 kg.
. LAV STOL SOPPFYLLER SIKKERHETSKRAV EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.
. BARNESTOL OPPFYLLER SIKKERHETSKRAV EN14988:2017+A1:2020
12. ADVARSEL! For & unnga kvelning, fiern plastpose fgr bruk. @delegge det eller oppbevar det
utilgjengelig for barn.
13. Alltid sette en stol pa gulvet.
14. Aldri flytte stolen med et barn i den.
15. Kontroller alltid at stolen ikke kan miste sin stabilitet.
16. Bruk kun originale Childhome reservedeler til dette produktet.
17. Garantien fra produsenten er ikke overfgrbar og kan derfor bare paberopes av den fgrste eieren.
18. Hgy stol for barn til 36 maneder gamle. Lav stol for barn fra 3 ar til 6 ar.
19. Bruk alltid 5-poeng sele og / eller barriere under 3 ar.
20. Bruk alltid beltet for skrittet, slik at en hindrer at barnet faller eller sklir ut.

nhewNPE

o

UGN
— oY %®N

o

RENGJ@RINGS- OG VEDLIKEHOLDSANBEFALINGER.
1. Rengjgr med en fuktig klut.
2. Unnga a bruke skurepulver eller blekemidler.
3. Massivt tre kan forverres litt over tid: sollys kan forandre farge, og endringer i fuktighet i
luften kan pavirke overflatebehandling. Men dette endrer ikke verdien, funksjonaliteten og
holdbarheten til mgblene.

16 www.childhome.com




CFI EVOLU 2 SYOTTOTUOLI

TARKEAA! LUE HUOLELLISESTI JA SAILYTA
VASTAISUUDEN VARALLE.

FINSK

o

TURVALLISUUSOHIJEET
VAROITUS! Al3 jata lasta ilman valvontaa.
VAROITUS! K&yt aina tuolissa olevaa turvavyota.
VAROITUS! Putoamisvaara: Pida huolta, ettei lapsi yrita kiiveta tuoliin.
VAROITUS! Tuolia saa kayttaa vain asianmukaisesti koottuna.
VAROITUS! Huomioi riskit, joita liittyy tuolin sijoittamiseen avotulen tai muiden voimakkaiden
lammonldhteiden ldheisyyteen.
VAROITUS! Kaatumisvaara: Tuoli saattaa kaatua, jos lapsi ylettyy tydontdamaan jalkansa poytaa
tai vastaavaa kiinteda esinettd vasten.
7. Syottétuolia ei saa kayttaa, ennen kuin lapsi osaa istua yksin.
8. Syottotuolia ei saa kayttda, jos jokin osa on poikki, repeytynyt tai jos se puuttuu.
9. Tama syottotuoli on tarkoitettu enintadn 36 kuukauden ikdiselle ja enintddn 15 kg painavalle
lapselle, joka osaa istua itse
10. PIENI TUOLI YHDENMUKAISIA TURVALLISUUSVAATIMUKSET EN71-1:2014+A1:2018
11. SYOTTOTUOLI YHDENMUKAISIA TURVALLISUUSVAATIMUKSET EN14988:2017+A1:2020
12. Tukehtumisvaaran vilttamiseksi poista artikkelista muovit enne kayttoa.
13. Aseta tuoli aina lattialle.
14. Ala siirra tuolia lapsen ollessa tuolissa.
15. Tarkista aina, etta tuoli ei ole epatasapainossa.
16. Kayta tuotteen kanssa vain Childhome alkuperdisvaraosia.
17. Valmistajan takuu ei ole siirrettavissa, ja siksi niita voidaan kayttaa ensimmaisen omistajan ainoita
tuotteita.
18. Syottotuoli lapsille alle 36 kuukautta vanhoja. Matto 3-vuotiaille 6-vuotiaille lapsille.
19. KKayta aina 5-pistettd valjaat ja / tai esteen alle 3-vuotiaille.
20. Varmista lapsi aina jalkojen vélissa olevalla vyolla, jotta lapsi ei pddase putoamaan tai tai liukumaan
ulos tuolista.

AWM E

o

o

PUHDISTUS JA KUNNOSSAPITO SUOSITUS
1. Puhdista pyyhkimalla kostealla liinalla.
2. Ala kayta sydvyttavia aineita.
3. Puuhuonekalujen védri voi muuttua auringon valossa ja ilmankosteuden takia
pintakasittely saattaa muuttua. Tama ei kuitenkaan vaikuta tuotteen kaytettavyyteen tai
arvoon.
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(TR COCUK SANDALYESI EVOLU 2

ONEMLI! DIKKATLI BiR SEKILDE OKUYUN
VE ILERIDE BASVURMAK UZERE
SAKLAYIN.

TURKCE

!

GUVENLIK TALIMATLARI

UYARI! Cocugu asla yalniz birakmayiniz.

UYARI! Her zaman kemer emniyet sistemini kullaniniz.

UYARI! Disme tehlikesi: Cocugunuzun riine tirmanmasini 6nleyiniz.

UYARI! Tim bilegenlerin ve baglantilarin dogru olarak monte edildiginden ve ayarlandigindan emin

olmadan urtnd kullanmayiniz.

5. UYARI! Uriiniin yakininda agik ates ve diger giiglii 1si kaynaklarinin risk yaratabileceginin farkinda
olunuz.

6. UYARI! Cocugunuz masa veya baska bir nesneyi kendi ayaklari ile itebildigi zaman, bunun
devirme riski yaratabileceginin farkinda olunuz.

7. Cocuk kendi basina dogru oturamiyorsa yiiksek sandalyeyi kullanmayiniz.

8. Eger herhangi bir parca kirilmigsa, kopmussa veya eksik ise, yiiksek sandalyeyi
kullanmayiniz.

9. Bu mama sandalyesi almadan oturmak miimkin 15 kg, maksimum tarti, azami 36 aylik cocuklar igin
tasarlanmigtir.

10. ALCAK SANDALYE ICIN KORUMA PARMAKLIGI EN71-1:2014+A1:2018 NORMUNA UYGUNDUR.

11. COCUKLAR ICIN KORUMA PARMAKLIGI EN14988:2017+A1:2020 NORMUNA UYGUNDUR.

12. Bogulma tehlikesini 6nlemek igin esyay! kullanmadan 6nce plastik 6rtileri gikarin.

13. Sandalyeyi daima yere koyun.

14. Cocuk igindeyken sandalyeyi higbir zaman hareket ettirmeyin.

15. Sandalyenin devrilme riski olmadigini mutlaka kontrol edin.

16. Lutfen yalnizca orijinal Childhome yedek pargalari kullaniniz.

17. Uretici garantisi devredilemez, bu sebeple sadece iiriiniin ilk sahibi tarafindan kullanilabilir.

18. 36 aya kadar olan gocuklar igin yliksek sandalye. 3 yasindan 6 yasina kadar olan ¢ocuklar igin dislk
sandalye.

19. Daima 5 puanlik kablo demetini ve / veya 3 yasin altindaki engelleri kullanin.

20. Digariya dusmesini veya disariya kaymasini énlemek igin gocugunuzu daima adim kemeri ile glivence
altina aliniz.

o

TEMIZLiK VE BAKIM ONERILERI

1. Mama sandalyesini islak bir bezle silerek temizleyin.

Asindirici Grilinler kullanmayin.

3. Masif ahsabin dis gériinimiinde zamanla degisiklik olabilir: glines 15181 rengini degistirebilir,
nem oranindaki degisiklikler ise ylzey kaplamasini etkileyebilir. Ancak bu degisiklikler
mobilyanin degerini, islevselligini ya da kullanim émrini etkilemez.

PWNPE

N
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POLSKA

EVOLU 2 WYSOKIE KRZEStO

WAZNE! PRZECZYTAJ UWAZNIE |
ZACHOWAJ NA PRZYSZtOSC JAKO
ODNIESIENIE.

o

PR

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

INSTRUKCJE BEZPIECZENSTWA

OSTRZEZENIE! Nigdy nie pozostawiaj dziecka bez opieki.

OSTRZEZENIE! Zawsze stosuj system ograniczajacy.

OSTRZEZENIE! Zagrozenie upadkiem: Nie dopus$¢, aby dziecko wspinato sie na produkt.
OSTRZEZENIE! Nie uzywaj produktu, jezeli wszystkie elementy nie s prawidtowo zamontowane i
wyregulowane.

OSTRZEZENIE! Nalezy pamietac o ryzyku zwigzanym z otwartym ogniem i innymi silnymi zrédfami
ciepta, jak piecyki elektryczne, piecyki gazowe itp., dziatajgcymi w poblizu produktu.
OSTRZEZENIE! Miej $wiadomos¢ ryzyka przewrdcenia, jezeli dziecko potrafi odepchnaé sie
stopami od stotu lub jakiejkolwiek innej konstrukcji.»

Nie uzywaj krzesetka jesli dziecko nie siedzi stabilnie.

OSTRZEZENIE! Nie uzywad, jesli jakakolwiek cze$é jest uszkodzona, zuzyta lub zagineta, Uzywaé
wytgcznie czesci dostarczonych lub zatwierdzonych przez producenta.

Ten krzesetko do karmienia jest przeznaczony dla dzieci w wieku do 36 miesiecy, o masie ciata do
15 kg, ktére sg w stanie samodzielnie siedzie¢

NISKA WERSJA KRZESELKA JEST ZGODNA Z WYMOGAM I BEZPIECZENSTWA EN 71-1:2014.
WYSOKA WERSJA KRZESEtKA JEST ZGODNA Z WYMOGAMI BEZPIECZENSTWA
EN14988:2017+A1:2020

Ostrzezenie! Aby unikngc¢ niebezpieczenistwa uduszenia nalezy niezwtocznie usung¢ foliowe
opakowanie i trzymac z dala od dziecka.

Krzesetko musi zawsze stac stabilnie na podtodze.

Nigdy nie przesuwaj krzesetka z dzieckiem w srodku.

Zawsze upewniaj sie, ze krzesto nie moze stracic¢ stabilnosc.

Uzywaj wytacznie oryginalnych czesci zamiennych Childhome.

Gwarancja producenta nie jest zbywalna, obowiazuje jedynie pierwszego witasciciela.

Uzywaj wyzszego wariantu dla dzieci do 36 miesiecy, niskiego dla dzieci od 3 do 6 lat.

Dzieci ponizej 3 lat zawsze zapinaj 5-punktowymi pasami i uzywaj barierki bezpieczenstwa.
Upewnij sie, ze 5-punktowe pasy sg wiasciwie zamontowane.

o

1.
2.
3.
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CZYSZCZENIE | KONSERWACJA
Czysci¢ za pomoca wilgotnej szmatki.
Nie uzywac agresywnych srodkéw czyszczacych.
Meble z litego drewna moga zmienia¢ nieznacznie wyglad oraz kolor pod wptywem Swiatta
stonecznego, wahania wilgotnosci powietrza moga wptywac na mebel. Nie ma to jednak
wptywu na wartos¢, funkcjonalnosé i zywotnos¢ mebli.
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EESTI

EVOLU 2 SOOTMISTOOL

TAHTIS! LUGEGE HOOLIKALT JA HOIDKE
ALLES EDASPIDISEKS KASUTAMISEKS.

!

ok wNE

o N

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

OHUTUSJUHISED

HOIATUS! Arge jatke last kunagi jarelevalveta.

HOIATUS! Kasutage alati piirdesiisteemi.

HOIATUS! Kukkumisoht: Arge laske lapsel toote peal ronida.

HOIATUS! Arge kasutage toodet, kui kdik selle osad pole korralikult kinnitatud ja reguleeritud.
HOIATUS! Olge teadlik ohust, kui lahedal on lahtine tuli v6i m&ni muu suurt kuumust kiirgavallikas.
HOIATUS! Olge teadlik tmberkukkumise ohust, kui teie laps liikkab oma jalgu vastu lauda
vOi mond muud eset.

Arge kasutage sddgitooli enne kui laps suudab iseseisvalt ja sirgelt istuda.

Arge kasutage sodgitooli, kui mdni selle detail on vigane v&i puudub.

See so6tmistool on m&eldud kuni 36-kuustele ja kuni 15 kg kaaluvatele iseseisvalt istuda
oskavatele lastele

MADAL TOOL, LAPSE KAITSEVORE VASTAB NORMATIIVI EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.
SOOTMISTOOL, LAPSE KAITSEVORE VASTAB NORMATIIVI EN14988:2017+A1:2020

Et valtida lambumisohtu, eemaldage kilepakend téielikult enne toote kasutamist.

Asetage tool alati pGrandale.

Arge liigutage tooli kunagi kui laps istub selles.

Kontrollige alati, et tool ei kaota oma stabiilsust.

Kasutage palun ainult Childhome originaalvaruosi.

Tootja garantii ei ole Uleantav ning seet&ttu vGib tugineda vaid esimene omanik.

Laste s66tmistool kuni 36 kuud. Vdike tool 3-aastastele kuni 6-aastastele lastele.

Kasutage alati 5-punkti rakmed ja / vdi barjdari alla 3 aastat.

Lapse kukkumise vdi véljalibisemise valtimiseks kinnitage alati ka lapse jalad turvarihmaga.

o

1.
2.
3.

PUHASTUSE JA HOOLDUSE SOOVITUS
Puhastage puhkides niiske lapiga.
Arge kasutage sddvitavaid aineid.
Taispuidust médbel vdib muuta veidi oma valimust kasutamise ajal: paikesevalgus voib
muuta varvi, samas kui 6huniiskuse kdikumine véib méjutada pinnatdotlust. Kuid see ei
mdjuta vaartust, funktsionaalsust voi moobli eluiga.
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LATVLJAS

EVOLU 2 AUGSTS KRESLS

SVARIGI! IZLASIET UN IEVEROJIET $OS
NORADIJUMUS UN SAGLABAJIET TOS
TURPMAKAI IZMANTOSANAL.

o

pPONPRE

o w

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

DROSIBAS NORADTIUMI

BRIDINAJUMS! Neatstajiet bérnu vienu bez uzraudzibas.

BRIDINAJUMS! Vienmér izmantojiet dro3ibas stiprinajumus.

BRIDINAJUMS! Nokri$anas risks: Nelaujiet bérniem rapties uz preces

BRIDINAJUMS! Preci drikst izmantot tikai tad, ja visas tas detalas ir pareizi nostiprinatas un
noregulétas.

BRIDINAJUMS! Sargajiet preci no atklata uguns un citiem siltuma avotiem.

BRIDINAJUMS! Parliecinieties, ka bérns nevar preci apgazt, ar kajam atspieZoties pret galdu vai citu
virsmu.

Neizmantot kréslinu, ja bérns vél patstavigi neséz.

Neizmantot augsto bérnu kréslinu, ja kada ta dala ir salauzta,

ieplisusi vai trikst.

Sis augsts krésls ir paredzéts bérniem lidz 36 ménesu vecumam, kuru svars neparsniedz 15 kg un
kuri spéj patstavigi sédét

ZEMS KRESLS, BERNU DROSIBAS RE?GIS ATBILST EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.

AUGSTS KRESLS, BERNU DROSIBAS REzGIS ATBILST EN14988:2017+A1:2020

Lai izvairitos no nosmaksanas briesmas nonemt plastmasas vacinus, pirms lietojat rakstu.
Vienmér nodot kréslu uz gridas.

Nekad parvietot krésls ar bérnu taja.

Vienmér parliecinieties, ka krésls nevar zaudét savu stabilitati.

Lidzam izmantot tikai originalas Childhome rezerves dalas.

RaZotaja garantija nav nododama un tadé| to var atsaukties tikai pirmais Tpasnieks.

High Chair bérniem lidz 36 ménesiem. Mazs krésls bérniem no 3 gadu vecuma lidz 6 gadu
vecumam.

Vienmeér lietojiet 5-punktu drosibas siksnam, un / vai barjeru, kas jaunaki par 3 gadiem.
Lai novérstu bérna izkrisanu vai izslidésanu, vienmér nodrosiniet bérnu ar drosibas jostu.

o

1.
2.
3.

ww

TIRTSANA UN APKOPE IETEIKUMS

Tiru, noslaukot ar mitru dranu.
Nelietojiet kodigas produktus.
Masivkoka mébeles var nedaudz mainities sava izskata lietoSanas laika: saules gaisma
var maintt krasu, bet svarstibas gaisa mitrumu var ietekmét virsmas apstradi. Tomér tas
neietekmé vertibu, funkcionalitati vai pakalpojumu mazu mébeles.
[ ]
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LIETUVOS

EVOLU 2 MAITINIMO KEDUTE

SVARBU! ATIDZIAI PERSKAITYKITE
IR SAUGOKITE, KAD VELIAU
GALETUMETE
PASISKAITYTI.

o

PONE

ow

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

SAUGOS INSTRUKCIOS

JSPEJIMAS! Niekada nepalikite vaiko be prieZidros.

IJSPEJIMAS! Visada prisekite vaikg saugos dirzu.

IJSPEJIMAS! Pavojus nukristi: neleiskite vaikui karstytis ant $ios prekes.

JSPEJIMAS! Nenaudokite prekeés, jei ji surinkta ne pagal instrukcijas, kliba arba yra netinkama
naudoti dél kity priezasciy.

ISPEJIMAS! Nelaikykite prie atviros ugnies ir kitokiy didelés Silumos 3altiniy — gali kilti pavojus.
IJSPEJIMAS! Prisiminkite, kad kédé gali apvirsti, jei vaikas atsispirs kojomis nuo stalo ar kito
tvirto objekto.

Aukstos vaiky kédés nenaudokite, kol vaikas negali savarankiskai tiesiai

sedéti.

Aukstos vaiky kédés nenaudokite, jei nors viena jos dalis yra sulauzyta, jplySusi arba jos triksta.
Sis maitinimo kéduté skirtas vaikams iki 36 mén. am#iaus, kurie sveria ne daugiau kaip 15 kg ir gali
savarankiskai sédéti

MAZAS KEDE, SI VAIKY SAUGI UZTVARA ATITINKA EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.

MAITINIMO KEDUTE, §I VAIKY SAUGI UZTVARA ATITINKA EN14988:2017+A1:2020

Siekiant iSvengti pavojaus uzdusti, prie$ naudojant gaminj pasalinkite plastikinius uzdangalus
Visada statykite kédute ant grindy.

Niekada neperkelkite kédutés vaikui sédint joje.

Visada patikrinkite ar kéduté statomoje vietoje negali prarasti stabilumo.

Naudokite tik originalias Childhome atsargines dalis.

Gamintojo garantija neperduodamas, todél gali bati remiamasi tik pirmajam savininkui.
Kéduté vaikams iki 36 ménesiy amzZiaus. MaZas kédé vaikams nuo 3 iki 6 mety amZiaus.
Visada naudokite 5 tasky saugos dirzg ir / arba barjerg iki 3 mety amziaus

Visada uZsekite savo vaikui saugos dirza, kad jis neiskristy arba nepersisverty.

o

1.
2.
3.

VALYMO IR EKSPLOATAVIMO REKOMENDACIJA
Valykite drégna sluoste.
Nenaudokite koroziniy produkty.
Medzio masyvo baldai gali Siek tiek pakeisti savo iSvaizda naudojimo metu: saulés
spinduliai gali pakeisti spalva, o atmosferos drégmés svyravimai gali paveikti pavirSiaus
iSvaizda. Taciau tai neturi jtakos gaminio vertei, funkcionalumui ir tarnavimui pagal
paskirt;.

www.childhome.com



@D ETETO SZEK EVOLU 2

_FONTOS! FIGYELMESEN OLVASSA EL ES
6RIZZE MEG KESOBBI FE+S4LHASZNALAS
ESETERE.

MAGYAR

o

BIZTONSAGI UTASITASOK

1. FIGYELEM! Soha ne hagyja gyermekét feligyelet nélkdl.

2. FIGYELEM! Mindig hasznald a biztonsagi 6vet.

3. FIGYELEM! Leesés-veszély: ne engedd, hogy gyermeked felmasszon a termékre.

4. FIGYELEM! Ne hasznald a terméket, ha nincs az 6sszes alkatrész a helyére igazitva és rogzitve.

5. FIGYELEM! Ovakodj a termék kdzelében a nyilt Iang hasznalatatdl, és évd az egyéb forrasokbol
szarmazd erds hGhatastal.

6. FIGYELEM! Ne feledd annak kockazatat, hogy a gyermek a labat az asztalhoz vagy egyéb butorhoz

feszitve felborulhat.

7. Az etetGszék nem hasznalhatd, amig a gyermek nem tud 6nalléan lni.

8. Az etet6szék nem hasznalhato, ha barmely része eltért, megrepedt, elszakadt vagy hianyzik.

9. Ezt a etetBszék 6nalldan ulni tudd gyermekeknek tervezték, a gyermek 36 honapos koraig,
maximum 15 kg-os suly eléréséig.

10. ALACSONY SZEK, A GYERMEKEKNEK SZANT VEDORACS MEGFELEL AZ EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.

11. ETETO SZEK, A GYERMEKEKNEK SZANT VEDORACS MEGFELEL AZ EN14988:2017+A1:2020

12. Afulladdsveszély elkertilése érdekében, a termék hasznalatba vétele el6tt tavolitsa el réla a
mianyag csomagolast.

13. A széket mindig a padldra tegye.

14. Soha ne helyezze arrébb az etetészéket ugy, hogy a gyermek benne van.

15. Mindig gy6z6djon meg rdla, hogy az etetdszék stabil.

16. Csak eredeti Childhome alkatrészeket hasznaljon.

17. A gyartdi garancia nem atruhazhato és ezért csak akkor lehet hivatkozni az elsé tulajdonos.

18. Etet6szék 36 hdnaposnal fiatalabb gyermekek szamara. Alsdszék 3 éves kortdl 6 éves korig.

19. Mindig hasznalja az 5-pont kabelkdteget és / vagy gat aluli 3 év.

20. Gyermekét mindig biztositsa a labak kozott taldlhatd dvvel, ezzel megakadalyozva a kiesést vagy a
kicsuszast.

o

JAVASLATOK TISZTITASHOZ ES KARBANTARTASHOZ
1. Nedves ruhéaval torélje le!
2. Atisztitdshoz ne hasznaljon mar6 hatasu szereket!
3. A hasznélat soran a tomor fabdl készilt bator kilalakja enyhén megvaltozhat: a napfény
hataséra modosulhat a szine, és a levegd nedvességtartalménak valtozésa hatassal
lehet a fellletkezelésre. Ez azonban nem befolyasolja a termék hasznélati értékét vagy
tartossagat.
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SLOVENSKY

EVOLU 2 VYSOKA STOLICKA

DOLEZITE! CITAJTE POZORNE A
UCHOVAITE PRE BUDUCE POUZITIE

o

pPONPE

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

BEZPECNOSTNE INSTRUKCIE

UPOZORNENIE! Nikdy nenechavajte dieta bez dozoru.

UPOZORNENIE! VZdy pouZivajte detsku zabranu.

UPOZORNENIE! Nebezpeéenstvo padu: Nedovolte dietatu vyliezat na vyrobok.

UPOZORNENIE! Vyrobok nepouZivajte v pripade, ak nie su vietky diely sprdvne zmontované a
pripevnené.

UPOZORNENIE! Pozor na nebezpecenstvo otvoreného ohria a inych zdrojov silného tepla v blizkosti
vyrobku.

UPOZORNENIE! Pozor na nebezpeéenstvo prevrhnutia, ak vase dieta zaprie nohy a stol alebo iné
predmety.

Nepouzivajte vysoku stolicku, pokial dieta nevie samostatne rovno sediet.

NepouZivajte vysoku stolicku, ked nejaka jeho ¢ast je zlomenad, natrhnuta alebo chyba.

. Tento detska stolicka je uréeny pre deti do 36 mesiacov s maximélnou hmotnostou 15 kg, ktoré sa

uz vedia samé posadit.

NiZKA STOLICKA, TATO OCHRANNA MREZA PRE DETI ZODPOVEDA NORME EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.
VYSOKA STOLICKA, TATO OCHRANNA MREZA PRE DETI ZODPOVEDA NORME
EN14988:2017+A1:2020

Aby sa zabranilo nebezpecdenstvu udusenia, pred pouZitim vyrobku z neho odstrante plastové
obaly.

Stoli¢ku vZdy pokladajte na zem.

Nikdy stoli¢kou nehybte, pokial je v nej dieta.

Vzdy kontrolujte, ¢i je stolicka stabilna.

Prosim, pouZivajte iba origindlne nahradné diely znacky Childhome.

Zéruka vyrobcu je neprenosnd, a preto méze byt uplatnena iba na prvého majitela.

Detska stolicka pre deti do 36 mesiacov veku. Nizka stolicka pre deti od 3 rokov do 6 rokov.
Vidy pouZivajte 5-bodovy postroj a / alebo bariérou do veku 3 rokov.

Vidy zabezpecte Vase dieta rozkrokovym popruhom, aby sa zabranilo jeho vypadnutiu alebo
vyklznutiu.

o

1.
2.
3.

ODPORUCANIA PRE CISTENIE A UDRZBU
Cistite poutieranim navlhéenou handri¢kou.
Nepouzivajte korézne vyrobky.
Vzhlad nabytku z masivneho dreva sa moze pri pouzivanim mierne zmenit: slnecné svetlo
moze pozmenit farbu, zatial ¢o zmeny atmosférickej vihkosti mézu povrch materialu. Tieto
zmeny ale neovplyviuju hodnotu, funkénost alebo Zivotnost nabytku.

www.childhome.com



(S STOLCEK ZA HRANJENJE EVOLU 2

POMEMBNO! PREBERITE IN
UPOSTEVAIJTE TA NAVODILA IN JIH
SHRANITE ZA POZNEJSO UPORABO.

SLOVENSKI

!

BEZPECNOSTNE POKYNY
OPOZORILO! Nikoli ne puscaj otroka brez nadzora.
OPOZORILO! Vedno uporabljaj varnostne pasove.
OPOZORILO! Nevarnost padca: Otrokom prepreci plezanje na izdelek.
OPOZORILO! I1zdelka ne uporabljaj, Ce vsi sestavni deli niso ustrezno namesceni in pri¢vrséeni.
OPOZORILO! V blizini izdelka ne uporabljaj odprtega ognja ali drugih virov zelo mocne toplote.
OPOZORILO! Izdelek se lahko nagne, ¢e se otrok opre z nogami ob mizo ali katerikoli drug
predmet.
Visokega stola ne uporabljajte, dokler otrok ne sedi samostojno!
Tega ne uporabljajte, e je kak3en del zlomljen, strgan ali manjka.
9. Ta stolCek za hranjenje je namenjen otrokom do 36 mesecev starosti, ki tehtajo najvec 15 kg in
lahko sedijo pokonci brez pomoci
10. NIZEK STOL, USTREZA VARNOSTNIM ZAHTEVAM EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.
11. STOLCEK ZA HRANJENJE, USTREZA VARNOSTNIM ZAHTEVAM EN14988:2017+A1:2020
12. Da bi se izognili nevarnosti zadusitve odstranite vse plasticne pokrove in embalaZo pred uporabo.
13. Vedno postavite stol na trda tla.
14. Nikoli ne premikajte stola, dokler otrok sedi v njem.
15. Vedno preverite, da stol ne more izgubiti svojo stabilnost.
16. Prosimo vas, da uporabljate zgolj originalne Childhome nadomestne dele.
17. Garancija proizvajalca ni prenosljiva in se zato lahko uveljavlja samo prvemu lastniku.
18. Visoka Katedra za otroke starih do 36 mesecev. Nizki stol za otroke od 3 do 6 let.
19. Pri uporabi pas 5 tock in / ali pregrado, mlajsih od 3 let.
20. Vedno preverite, da so pasovi pravilno zapeti.

Ok wWwNE

o N

o

ODPORUCANIA PRE CISTENIE A UDRZBU
1. Cistite poutieranim navlh¢enou handri¢kou.
2. Nepouzivajte kordzne vyrobky.
3. Vzhlad nabytku z masivneho dreva sa moze pri pouzivanim mierne zmenit: slne¢né svetlo
moze pozmenit farbu, zatial ¢o zmeny atmosférickej vihkosti mézu povrch materialu.
Tieto zmeny ale neovplyvruju hodnotu, funkénost alebo zivotnost nébytku.

www.childhome.com




EVOLU 2 SCAUN INALT

IMPORTANT! CITITI CU ATENTIE $I
PASTRATI ACEST DOCUMENT PENTRU
CONSULTARE ULTERIOARA.

8

ROMANESC

INSTRUCTIUNI DE SIGURANTA
ATENTIE! Nu lasati niciodata copilul nesupravegheat.
ATENTIE! Foloseste sistemul de prindere.
ATENTIE! Nu ldsa copiii sa se urce pe acest produs.
ATENTIE! Foloseste produsul doar daca toate componentele sunt asamblate corect.
ATENTIE! Nu lasa produsul in apropierea unei surse de cadldura sau flacara deschisa.
ATENTIE! Fiti constienti de riscul de inclinare atunci cand copilul isi poate impinge picioarele
pe 0 masa sau pe orice alta structura
Nu folositi scaunul Tnalt pana cand copilul nu poate sa stea asezat singur.
Nu folositi scaunul inalt daca vreuna din componente este spartd, rupta sau daca lipseste.
Acest scaun inalt este destinat copiilor in varsta de pana la 36 de luni, cu o greutate de
maximum 15 kg, care sunt capabili sa stea in sezut fara a fi ajutati.
. SCAUN SCAZUT, GRILAJUL DE PROTECTIE PENTRU COPII CORESPUNDE CU EN71-
1:2014+A1:2018.
11. SCAUN INALT, GRILAJUL DE PROTECTIE PENTRU COPII CORESPUNDE CU
EN14988:2017+A1:2020
12. Pentru a evita pericolul de sufocare indepartati capacele de plastic inainte de a utiliza articolul.
13. Asezati intodeauna scaunul pe podea.
14. Nu mutati niciodata scaunul cu un copil in ea.
15. Tntotdeauna verificati ca scaunul sa nu isi piarda stabilitatea.
16. V& rugdm sa utilizati doar piese de schimb originale Childhome.
17. Garantia producatorului nu este transferabil si, prin urmare, poate fi invocatd numai de catre
primul proprietar.
18. Scaun inalt pentru copii in varsta de pana la 36 de luni. Scaun scazut pentru copiii de la 3 ani la
6 ani.
19. Utilizati intotdeauna ham cu 5 puncte si / sau bariera sub varsta de 3 ani.
20. Asigurati copilul dumneavoastra intotdeauna cu centura dintre picioare pentru a evita caderea
sau alunecarea in afara.

o

CURATIREA SI INTRETINEREA TREBUIE EFECUATA DUPA MANUALUL DE

UTILIZARE.

1. Curatat prin stergere cu o carpa umeda.

2. Nu folositi produse corozive.

3. Mobilierul din lemn masiv i-si poate schimba usor aspectul sau in timpul utilizarii:
lumina soarelui poate modifica culoarea, in timp ce fluctuatiile de umiditate
atmosferica poate afecta tratamentul de suprafata. Totusi, acest lucru nu afecteaza
valoarea, functionalitatea sau durata de viata a mobilei.

WoN oUupwNE @

=
o
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CESKY

EVOLU 2 VYSOKA ZIDLE

_ DULEZITE! POKYNY SI POZORNE
PRECTETE A USCHOVEJTE PRO POZDEJSI
NAHLEDNUTI.

o

PR

LN :

BEZPECNOSTNI INSTRUKCE
UPOZORNEN!I! Nikdy nenechavejte dité bez dozoru.
UPOZORNENI! Vidy pouzivejte zadriny systém.
UPOZORNENI! Nebezpeéi padu: Nenechte své dité $plhat na vyrobek.
UPOZORNENI! NepouZivejte vyrobek, dokud nejsou viechny sou¢asti spravné piipevnéné a
sefizené.
UPOZORNENI! Pozor na nebezpeci otevieného ohné nebo dalsich zdrojt tepla v blizkosti vyrobku.
UPOZORNENI! Pozor na nebezpeéi prevrhnuti, kdyz vase dité zapte nohy o stdl nebo jiny predmét
NepouZivejte vysokou Zidlicku, pokud dité neumi samostatné rovné sedét.
Nepouzivejte vysokou Zidlicku, kdyZ néjaka jeji ¢ast je zlomend, natrzend anebo schazi.
Tento vysoka zidle je urfen pro déti ve véku do 36 mésicli s hmotnosti do 15 kg, které jsou schopny
sedét zpfima bez pomoci.

. NiZKA ZIDLE, TATO OCHRANNA MRIZ PRO DETI ZODPOViIDA NORME EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

VYSOKA ZIDLE, TATO OCHRANNA MRIZ PRO DETI ZODPOVIDA NORME EN14988:2017+A1:2020
Pro zabranéni se nebezpeci uduseni, odstrante vsechny plastové obaly pfed pouZivanim vyrobku.
Zidlicka nemiize byt pouzivana, pokud je jakdkoli jeji ¢ast zlomena, zni¢ena nebo chybi.

Nikdy s Zidlickou nehybejte, pokud je v ni dité.

Kontrolujte, zda Zidlicka je stabilni.

PouZivejte prosim pouze originalni nahradni dily znacky Childhome.

Zaruka vyrobce je nepfenosnad, a proto miZe byt uplatnéna pouze na prvniho majitele.

Détska zidlicka pro déti do 36 mésicli véku. Nizka Zidle pro déti od 3 let do 6 let.

Vzdy pouzivejte 5-ti bodovy postroj a / nebo bariérou do véku 3 let.

Vidy zabezpecte Vase dité pasem, aby se zabranilo jeho vypadnuti anebo vyklouznuti.

o

1.
2.
3.

www.childhome.com

CISTENI A INFORMACE PRO UDRZBU
Cistéte vasi zidlicku otfenim vihkou hobou nebo hadfikem.
Nepouzivejte ziravé prostredky.
Masivni dfevo mlze po chvili nepatrné zménit vzhled, slunecni zareni mlze pozménit
barvu, prostorova vlhkost midze ovlivnit povrchovou Gpravu. Nicméné, toto neovliviuje
hodnotu, funkénost nebo Zivotnost nabytku.




EVOLU 2 BUCOK CTON

3

BAXHO! MPOYETETE BHUMATE/THO U
3AMNA3ETE 3A bbAELLU CINTPABKH

BBJ/ITAPCKUA

!

WHCTPYKLUUUN 3A BESOMNACHOCT
MPEAYNPEXOEHUE! Hukora He octassiiTe geTteto 6e3 Hag3op.
MPEAYNPEXOEHUE! BuHaru nsnonssaite 3ateapawiata cucrema.
MPEAYNPEXOEHUE! OnacHocT oT nagaHe: He no3sonsBaiiTe Ha AeTETO Aa Ce KaTepu No NpoayKTa
MPEAYNPEXOEHUE! He nsnonssaite NpoAyKTa, ako HAKOA YacT He e MOCTaBeHa NPaBuIHO U
cTabunHo.
5. NPEAYNPEXAOEHWE! UmaitTe npeasuma, Ye e onacHO NPOAYKTHLT 4a ce NoCTasA B 6AM30CT 40 OTKPUT
OrbH U APYrY U3TOYHULIM Ha CU/THA TON/IMHA.
6. NPEAYNPEXMOEHWUE! PUCK OT HakNaHAHE, ako AETETO MOKe Aa AOCTUrHe 40 Maca Uau apyra
CTPYKTypa C Kpaye.
7. BMCOKOTO CTONYE Aa He ce U3M0/I3Ba Npeau AeTeTo
CaMOCTOATE/IHO [ MOXe A,a cean usnpaseHo!
8. BWCOKOTO CTONYE Aa He Ce U3MO0A38a, aKO HAKOMN OT eNemeHTUTe
e cyyneH, nospeaeH uam aunceal!
9. BMCOK CTO/ e NpefHa3HaYeH 3a Aela Ha Bb3pacT A0 36 meceua c Terno 4o 15 kg, Kouto morat ga
cenAaT 6es uyxaa nomouy,
10. HUCBK CTOJ, NPEAMA3HATA PELLETKA 3A ELA OTTOBAPA HA EBPOMNENCKMTE HOPMMW EN71-
1:2014+A1:2018.
11. BUCOK CTOA, MPEANA3HATA PELLETKA 3A AELIA OTTOBAPA HA EBPOMEMCKUTE HOPMU
EN14988:2017+A1:2020
12. 3a pa ce usberHe onacHoOCT OT 3aayluaBaHe, He3abaBHO U3XBbP/IETe HalIOHOBaTa ONaKoBKa Npeau Aa
n3non3saTe NPoAyKTa.
13. BuHaru nocrassiite CToNa Ha Noga, Ha paBHa NOBbPXHOCT.
14. Hukora He mecTeTe CTONa AOKATO AETETO Ceau B Hero.
15. BuHaru nposepsBsaitte cTabuMNHOCTTa Ha CToN1a.
16. Mons n3nonssaiiTe caMo opurnHaaHu pesepsHu Yactu ot Childhome.
17. fapaHuusATa Ha NPOU3BOAUTENA HE MOMKE Aa Ce MPEXBbPAA U C/Ief0BaTE/IHO MOKe Aa Ce TbPCU Camo
OT MbPBUA COBCTBEHUK.
18. Cronye 3a xpaHeHe 3a geua 4o 36 meceua. HUCHK cTon 3a Ageua ot 3 40 6 roguHu.
19. BuHaru ce #3non3sa 5 TOYKM pembK 1 / unm Gapmepa Ha Bb3pacT Nog, 3 roauHu.
20. ObesonacnBaiiTe BUHaru BawweTo gete ¢ KonaHa, 3a A4a NPefOTBPATMTE NafaHe UAK U3X/y3BaHe.

o

NMPENOPBKHN 3A NOYUCTBAHE U NOAAPDBIKKA
1. MoumcTeaiiTe KaTo U3MoN3BaTe BAAXKHA Kbpra.
2. He n3non3BaiiTe arpecuBHW NpenapaTu 3a NouncTBaHe.
3. MebennTe OT MacMBHO AbPBO MOTaT Aa U3MEHST BUAA CU C BPEMETO: CTbHUeBaTa CBET/IMHA
MO>Ke Ja M3CBETAM LiBETa; MPOMEHMN BbB BAAXHOCTTA Ha Bb3Ayxa MOraT Aa NOBAVSAT Ha
NOBBPXHOCTTa. TOBa MO HUKAKBB HAYMH HE MPOMEHS KaueCTBOTO, GYHKLMOHATHOCTTa, HATO
CKbCSIBA XMBOTA Ha NPOAyKTa.

PwnNE
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HRVATSKI

EVOLU 2 VISOKI STOLAC

VAZNO! PAZLJIVO PROCITAJTE |
CUVAITE ZA BUDUCE POTREBE

o

“uhwWNE

o

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

SIGURNOSNE UPUTE
UPOZORENIJE! Nikada ne ostavljajte dijete bez nadzora.
UPOZORENJE! Uvijek koristiti remenje.
UPOZORENIJE! Opasnost od pada: Ne dozvoliti djetetu penjanje na proizvod.
UPOZORENJE! Ne koristiti proizvod ako svi dijelovi nisu ispravno pricvrséeni i podeseni.
UPOZORENJE! Imati na umu rizik od otvorenog plamena i ostalih izvora velike topline u blizini
proizvoda.
UPOZORENIJE! Imati na umu rizik od naginjanja kad se dijete moZe stopalima odgurnuti od stola ili
bilo koje druge strukture.
Visoku stolicu ne koristiti prije nego dijete bude moglo samostalno uspravno sjediti.
Nemojte koristiti ako su dijelovi slomljeni ili nedostaju.
Ovaj je visoki stolac namijenjen za djecu do 36 mjeseci starosti, koja teZe najvise 15 kg i mogu
samostalno sjediti
NISKA STOLICA, DJECJA ZASTITNA RESETKA ODGOVARA EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.
VISOKI STOLAC, DJECJA ZASTITNA RESETKA ODGOVARA EN14988:2017+A1:2020
UPOZORENIJE Kako biste izbjegli opasnost od gusenja, uklonite zastitnu foliju prije koriStenja ovog
proizvoda. Ovu omotnicu treba unistiti ili drZati podalje od djece.
Uvijek stavite stolicu na pod.
Nikad ne pomicite stolac s djetetom u njoj.
Uvijek provjerite da je stolica stabilna.
Molimo Vas koristite samo originalne Childhome- rezervne dijelove.
Jamstvo proizvodaca nije prenosivo i stoga ga moze koristiti samo prvi vlasnik.
Visoka Stolica za djecu do 36 mjeseci starosti. Sjedeca stolica za djecu od 3 do 6 godina.
Uvijek koristi remenje i / ili barijere na 5-bodova u dobi od 3 godine.
Osigurajte Vase dijete uvijek medunoznim remenom da bi sprijecili ispadanje ili

isklizavanje djeteta.

o

1.
2.
3.

www.childhome.com

PREPORUKA ZA CISCENJE | ODRZAVANIE
Odistite vlaznom krpom.
Ne koristite agresivna sredstva za cis¢enje.
Cvrsta drva moze lagano pogoréati tijekom vremena: sunceva svjetlost moze promijeniti
boju, a promjene vlage u zraku mogu utjecati na povrsinsku obradu. Ali to ne mijenja
vrijednost, funkcionalnost i rok trajanja namjestaja.
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PYCCKUU

BAXKHbIN! MPOYUTAUTE U CNEOYUTE
3TUM UHCTPYKLUUAM BHUMATE/IbHO
U COXPAHUTE ANA CNPABOK B
BYAYLLEM.

NMPABUNA TEXHUKU BESBONACHOCTU

NPEAYNPEXAOEHWE: Hukoraa He octaBnante pebéHka 6e3 npucmotpa.

MNPEAYNPEXAOEHWE: Bcerga Mcnonb3ymnTe yaepKUBaOLLYHO CUCTEMY.

NPEAYNPEXAEHUE! OnacHOCTb NafieHuA: He NO3BONANTE pebeHKy NasuTb NO NPOAYKTY.

MNPEAYNPEXAOEHWUE: Mepea, ncnonb3oBaHWEM TLLATEIbHO NMPOBEPLTE 3aKpenieHne Bcex Yacten

usgenvsa.

5. NPEAYMNPEXAEHWE: MomHUTE 06 ONAacHOCTM OTKPBLITOrO OrHA. He ycTaHaBauBalTe CTyn B
HenocpeacTBEHHOW 613K OT OTKPLITOrO OTHA U APYTUX CU/IbHBIX UCTOYHWUKOB Tenna (Hanp.
3/1eKTPUYECKME OTKPbITbIE OTOMUTE/IN, FA30BbIE TOPE/IKM U T.1M.).

6. MPEAYNPEXAEHME: MomHMTE O pUCKe ONPOKUAbIBAHUA, KOTAA Ball pe6EeHOK MOXKET NOATONKHYTb
HOTW K CTONY UK Nto6OW ApYroit CTPYKTYPbI.

7. He ucnonbayiiTe cTyn, ecnv pebEHOK eLé He Hayuynacs
CUAETb CAMOCTOATE/IbHO.

8. He ucnonbayitTe cTyn, eciv Kakaa-nMbo YacTb CIOMaHa, NoBpeXAeHa Unu
OTCYTCTBYET.

9. T3Tbl BbICOKMI AETCKMUIA CTYNIbYMK NPbI3HaYaHbl 414 A3Auel Aa 36 mecauay, Baroi ga 15 Kr, akisa y
CTaHe caa3elb 6e3 CTapoHHAN ganamori.

10. HU3KMI CTYN, COOTBETCTBYET TPEBOBAHUAM BE3OMACHOCTM EN71-1:2014+A1:2018.

11. BbICOKWM CTY/l, COOTBETCTBYET TPEEOBAHMAM BE30MACHOCTW EN14988:2017+A1:2020.

12. Bo usbexkaHue yayLibsa nepes, Ucnonb30BaHUEM U3LE/UA CHUMUTE C HEro NAACTUKOBYHO YNaKOBKY.

13. Bcerga cTaBbTe CTY/bYMK HA NOA.

14. He nepeaswraiite CTyIbYUK, KOr4a B HEM CUAUT pebeHoK.

15. Bcerga nposepsiiTe, 4Tobbl CTYN HE NOTEPA CBOO YCTOMYMBOCTD.

16. Mpocbba MCcnonb30BaTh TONbKO OPUTrMHabHbIE 3anacHble YacTu komnaHum Childhome.

17. TapaHTWA NPOM3BOAMUTENA HE NOA/EKUT Nepesaye, 1, CNef0BaTe/IbHO, MOXKET bbiTb BbI3BaH TO/IbKO
nepBbIM BNasenbLem.

18. Bbicokuit cTyn gna petelr Ao 36 mecaues. HU3KMi cTyn ona geteit ot 3 et 4o 6 ner.

19. Bceraa ucnonb3yiite 5-ToueuHblit pemeHb 6e3onacHocTn 1 / unun bapbep B Bo3pacTte o 3 nert.

20. Bcerga cTpaxyiiTe Bawero pebéHKa pemHem, 4Tobbl NpeaoTBpaTUTbL
BbINaAEHUE NN COCKaNb3bIBaHUA.

PONPE

PEKOMEHAOALUUU NO OYUCTKE U SKCNNYATALUN
1. TMpoTupaliTe CTYNIbYMK BNAKHOMN TPAMNKOWN.
2. He ucnonb3yiTe BelLecTsa, Bbi3blBatoLLMe KOPPO3ULo.
3. Co BpemeHeMm BHeLWHUIM Bua mebenn us uenbHOM APeBECUHbI MOMKET C/IerKa MEHATLCS; COTHEYHble
Nly4U MOTYT U3MEHWUTD LiBET, @ KonebaHua aTmocdepHO BAAXKHOCTM MOTYT BO34EMCTBOBATL Ha
coCTOsiHWE NoBepXHOCTU. O4HAKO 3TO He BMAET Ha BO3MOXKHOCTH, GYHKLMOHANBHOCTb MAWN CPOK
cnyx6bl mebenu.

30 www.childhome.com
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